BAE S TEMS

T ion Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Identify Code of the

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name A Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS3 GB0002634946 N AT AL O 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 =
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of theIssuer Day of the ransaction ety code ofthe Toal number of shares purehase o ofthe shares Venue pad por e | pard po onare
(pence) (pence) (pence)
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 GB0002634946 195118 1,769.54 XLON 1,790.50 1,755.50
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29108/2025 GB0002634946 18,874 1,768.58 BATE 1,790.50 1,756.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 GB0002634946 81,358 1,769.57 CHIX 1,790.50 1,756.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29108/2025 GB0002634946 36,275 1,770.54 TROX 1,780.50 1,756.50
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 GB0002634946 24201 1,770.37 AQXE 1,789.00 1,755.50
* Rounded to two decimal places sum: 355,826 1,769.66 1,790.50 1,755.50
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) "_I‘:;:cia ‘I‘r’“s’:_:;:‘; Price (pence) Quantity bought E’:z‘:;‘g“ Reference number of the transaction | Cxecution it ; us";':’][i"c" algorithms
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29108/2025 08:01:16 GB0002634946 1,767.00 426 CHIX 2899474083979 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:01:16 GB0002634946 1,767.00 362 CHIX 2899474083980 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:01:16 GB0002634946 1,767.00 1,122 XLON E00IWd7h2Wus 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:01:16 GB0002634946 1,767.00 525 XLON E0OIwd7h2Wug 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:01:16 GB0002634946 1,767.00 448 XLON E00IWd7h2WuA 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:01:16 GB0002634946 1,767.00 211 TROX E0OIwdgrhnoV/ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29108/2025 08:01:16 GB0002634946 1,767.00 180 TROX E0OIwdgrhnoX 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:01:16 GB0002634946 1,767.00 139 AQXE 475 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29108/2025 08:01:16 GB0002634946 1,767.00 118 AQXE 476 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:01:16 GB0002634946 1,767.00 115 BATE 78364175616 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:01:16 GB0002634946 1,767.00 % BATE 78364175617 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:03:14 GB0002634946 1,767.00 396 CHIX 2899474084663 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:03:14 GB0002634946 1,767.00 490 XLON E00Wd7h2c5A 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:03:14 GB0002634946 1,767.00 924 XLON E00Iwd7h2c5C 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:03:14 GB0002634946 1,767.00 197 TROX E00IwdshxDG 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:03:14 GB0002634946 1,767.00 129 AQXE 1108 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29108/2025 08:03:14 GB0002634946 1,767.00 108 BATE 78364176027 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:03:23 GB0002634946 1,764.50 941 BATE 78364176037 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:00:01 GB0002634946 1,769.00 533 XLON E0OIWd7h2IZ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:00:41 GB0002634946 1,770.50 544 TROX E0OIwd8riLHh 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/08/2025 08:09:44 GB0002634946 1,770.50 17 TRQX EOOIwd8riLPG 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29108/2025 08:00:45 GB0002634946 1,770.50 658 XLON E00Iwd7h2n7d 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:09:45 GB0002634946 177050 458 XLON E0OIwd7h2n7h 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:00:45 GB0002634946 1,770.50 200 XLON E00lwd7h2n7! 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:09:45 GB0002634946 1,770.50 458 XLON E0OIwd7h2n7n 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:00:45 GB0002634946 1,770.50 658 XLON E00Iwd7h2n7P 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29108/2025 08:00:45 GB0002634946 1,770.50 658 XLON E0OIwd7h2n7s 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:00:45 GB0002634946 1,770.50 388 XLON E0OIwd7h2n7w 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:00:45 GB0002634946 1,770.50 154 XLON E00Iwd7h2n7y 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:11:46 GB0002634946 177350 353 CHIX 2899474087030 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/08/2025 08:11:46 GB0002634946 1,773.50 437 XLON E0OIwd7h2pjr 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:11:46 GB0002634946 177350 852 TROX E00IwdsriRoz 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:11:46 GB0002634946 177350 15 AQXE 3343 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:11:46 GB0002634946 177350 % BATE 78364177294 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:11:46 GB0002634946 177350 274 TROX E0OIwderiRp3 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:11:46 GB0002634946 177350 176 TROX E0OIwdgriRp5 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:11:46 GB0002634946 1,773.00 432 XLON E0OIwd7h2pkZ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:11:46 GB0002634946 1,773.00 733 XLON E0OIWd7h2plS 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:13:41 GB0002634946 1,773.00 88 TROX E0OIWdBrXER 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:13:41 GB0002634946 1,773.00 1,043 XLON E00Iwd7h2rsS 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/08/2025 08:13:42 GB0002634946 1,773.00 1" XLON E0OIwd7h2rst 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:13:42 GB0002634946 1,773.00 563 TROX E00Iwd8rixim 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:17:31 GB0002634946 177750 1,018 TROX E0OIwdgriib1 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:19:48 GB0002634946 1,782.50 %0 BATE 78364178377 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:20:02 GB0002634946 1,784.00 591 XLON E0OIwd7h2ync 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:20:02 GB0002634946 1,783.50 1,120 XLON E00Iwd7h2yob 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:21:23 GB0002634946 1,785.00 40 XLON E0OIwd7h2zz! 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:21:23 GB0002634946 1,785.00 639 XLON E0OIwd7h2zzM 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:21:23 GB0002634946 1,785.00 679 XLON E00IWd7h2zzQ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:21:23 GB0002634946 1,785.00 780 XLON E0OIwd7h2zzS 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/08/2025 08:21:23 GB0002634946 1,785.00 220 XLON E0OIwd7h2zzX 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29108/2025 08:23:09 GB0002634946 1,784.00 346 XLON E00WA7h31IW 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:23:09 GB0002634946 1,784.00 453 XLON E00IWd7h31P8 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:23:10 GB0002634946 1,783.50 845 TROX E00IwdsrixCd 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:23:10 GB0002634946 1,783.50 826 AQXE 5969 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:23:11 GB0002634946 1,783.00 103 AQXE 5073 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:27:55 GB0002634946 1,785.00 a7 CHIX 2899474090532 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:27:55 GB0002634946 1,785.00 466 XLON E00IWA7h35W 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:27:55 GB0002634946 1,785.00 187 TROX E00IwdBri9s3 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:27:55 GB0002634946 1,785.00 123 AQXE 6932 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:27:55 GB0002634946 1,785.00 102 BATE 78364179286 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:28:52 GB0002634946 1,784.00 1,071 XLON E00IWd7h36NS 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:30:41 GB0002634946 1,787.00 1,004 XLON E00Iwd7h38Da 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:35:08 GB0002634946 1,789.50 582 XLON E00Iwd7haBgt 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:35:08 GB0002634946 1,789.00 755 XLON E00Iwd7haBhN 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:35:08 GB0002634946 1,789.00 611 CHIX 2899474092045 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:35:08 GB0002634946 1,789.00 304 TROX E0OIwderjUsU 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:35:08 GB0002634946 1,789.00 199 AQXE 8419 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29108/2025 08:35:08 GB0002634946 1,789.00 166 BATE 78364180276 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:36:20 GB0002634946 1,788.00 920 TROX E00IwdBrXwS 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2910812025 08:30:52 GB0002634946 1,789.00 % BATE 78364180998 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29108/2025 08:30:52 GB0002634946 1,789.00 354 CHIX 2899474093401 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:39:52 GB0002634946 1,789.00 437 XLON E00Iwd7haFx! 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:39:52 GB0002634946 1,789.00 176 TROX E00Iwdsrihy 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:39:52 GB0002634946 1,789.00 115 AQXE 9581 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010812025 08:39:52 GB0002634946 1,788.50 12 AQXE 9562 2001001125
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29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025

15:46:30
15:46:30
15:46:30
15:46:30
15:46:30
15:46:30
15:46:30
16:46:30
15:46:30
15:46:30
15:46:30
15:46:30
15:46:30
15:46:53
15:46:53
15:46:53
15:46:53
15:46:53
15:50:12
15:50:18
15:53:17
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
16:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
16:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
16:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
16:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
16:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:53:29
15:56:08
15:56:08
15:56:08.
15:56:08.
15:56:08.
15:56:08
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:03:00
16:06:51
16:07:18.
16:07:18
16:07:19
16:07:19.
16:07:20
16:08:13
16:08:53

GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
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GB0002634946
GB0002634946
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GB0002634946
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GB0002634946
GB0002634946
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GB0002634946
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GB0002634946
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GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
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GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946

1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.50
1,757.50
1,757.50
1,757.50
1,757.50
1,755.50
1,755.50
1,759.50
1,759.00
1,759.00
1,759.00
1,759.00
1,759.00
1,759.00
1,759.00
1,759.00
1,759.00
1,759.00
1,759.00
1,759.00
1,759.00
1,759.00
1,759.00
1,759.00
1,759.00
1,759.00
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,758.50
1,755.50
1,755.50
1,755.50
1,755.50
1,755.50
1,755.50
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,756.00
1,756.00
1,756.00
1,756.00
1,756.00
1,756.00
1,756.50
1,756.50

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
12
1,069
1,321

347
291
190
354
593
489
252
489
256
629

604
243
243

177
159

1,044

412
450
469
469
116
600
102
600
232
232
155
127
127
588
115

195

BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
BATE
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE

78364245061
78364245062
78364245063
78364245064
78364245065
78364245066
78364245067
78364245068
78364245069
78364245070
78364245071
78364245072
78364245073
2899474182356
E0OIwd7h8frR
E0OIwdBs1Xk0
101018
78364245150
102267
E0Olwd7h8jwm
2899474184410
2899474184557
2899474184558
2899474184559
2899474184560
E0OIwd7h8nkb
E0OIwd7h8nkM
E0OIwd7h8nkZ
E0Olwd8s1ud2
E0Olwd8s1ud9
E0OIwd8s1udB
E0Olwd8s1udH
103490
103491
78364247063
78364247065
78364247066
78364247067
78364247068
2899474184561
2899474184562
2899474184564
2899474184565
2899474184566
E0OIwd7h8nla
E0OIwd7h8nIW
E0OIwd7h8nlY
EO0Olwd8s1udv
E0OIwd8s1udx
E0Olwd8s1udz
103492
103493
103494
78364247069
78364247070
78364247071
78364247072
78364247073
78364247074
78364247075
2899474184567
2899474184568
2899474184569
2899474184570
2899474184571
2899474184572
2899474184573
E0OIwd8s1ued
E0Olwd8s1uel
E0OIwd7h8nmA
103495
E0OIwd7h8ro1
E0OIwd7h8r95
E0OIwd7h8r97
E0OIwd7h8roJ
E0OIwd7h8roL
104646
2899474188750
E0OIwd7h912J
108017
108018
2899474188751
2899474188752
2899474188753
E0Olwd7h91a2
E0Olwd7h91ad
E0OIwd7h912x
EQOIwd8s2RyP
E0Olwd8s2RyU
108020
78364250505
78364250506
2899474188754
78364250507
2899474190369
E0OIwd7h96Cp
78364251977
E0OIwd7h96Df
E0OIwd7h96Dj
E00IWd7h96ES
E0OIwd7h97BX.
110694

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125




BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
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BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC

29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025
29/08/2025

16:09:01
16:09:01
16:09:01
16:09:17
16:09:25
16:09:25
16:09:25
16:09:25
16:09:40
16:09:40
16:09:40
16:09:40
16:09:40
16:09:40
16:09:40
16:09:40
16:09:45
16:09:45
16:11:22
16:11:24
16:11:24
16:11:24
16:11:24
16:13:12
16:13:59
16:14:25
16:14:25
16:14:25
16:14:25
16:14:25
16:14:25
16:14:25
16:14:25
16:14:25
16:14:25
16:14:25
16:15:34
16:16:40
16:16:40
16:16:40
16:17:05
16:17:08
16:17:18
16:17:18.
16:17:18.
16:17:18.
16:17:19.

GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946

1,756.50
1,756.50
1,756.50
1,756.50
1,756.50
1,756.50
1,756.50
1,756.50
1,756.50
1,756.50
1,756.50
1,756.50
1,756.50
1,756.50
1,756.50
1,756.50
1,756.50
1,756.50
1,757.50
1,757.50
1,757.50
1,757.50
1,757.50
1,758.00
1,758.00
1,758.00
1,758.00
1,758.00
1,758.00
1,758.00
1,758.00
1,758.00
1,758.00
1,758.00
1,758.00
1,758.00
1,758.00
1,757.50
1,757.50
1,757.50
1,757.00
1,757.00
1,757.50
1,757.50
1,757.50
1,757.50
1,757.50

162
16
134
372
12

213

192
104
920
394
333
128
279
107
1,073
488
508
196
1,411
733
733

40
176
380
470
189
103
124

BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
CHIX
TRQX
AQXE
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
BATE
XLON

78364252578
78364252579
78364252580
E0OIwd7h982A
E0OIwd7h98DQ
78364252725
78364252726
78364252727
2899474191530
2899474191532
E00Iwd7h980z
E0OIwd7h98P1
E0OIwd7h98P3
E0OIwd7h98PA
E0OIwd7h98PC.
E0Olwd8s20jQ
E0OIwdBs20xY
EO0Olwd8s20xh
111787
2899474192202
E0OIwd8s2uHR
111800
78364253393
78364254111
E00Iwd7h9CUI
2899474193705
2899474193706
2899474193709
113261
113262
78364254555
78364254556
E0OIwd7h9Cuy
E0OIwd7h9Cv4
E0Olwd8s33ck
E0OIwdBs33cm
2899474194425
E0OIwd7h9Fmd
E0OIwd7h9Fmo
E0OIwd7h9Fmq
E0OIwd7h9GG8
E0OIwd7h9GO0
2899474195319
E0OIwd7h9Gfx
E0OIwd8s3Ds!
78364255976
E00Iwd7h9Gh5

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

Contact Details for further Information

Name:
Role:
Company:
Tel: (+44)

Emai

Name:
Role:
Company:
Tel: (+44)

Emai

Kevin O'Sullivan

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

020 7425 8000

Kevin.0'Sullivan@morganstanley.com
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